

City of Racine

City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org

Legislation Details

File #: 0312-18 Version: A Name: CU 3825 Erie Street (Res. 0132-18)

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Passed

File created: 3/23/2018 In control: City Plan Commission

On agenda: Final action: 4/16/2018

Title: Subject: (Direct Referral) A request from Bill Pfister of Michael's Signs, representing North Pointe

(Trinity) United Methodist Church, Inc., seeking a conditional use permit to install an electronic

message center at 3825 Erie Street. (PC-18) (Res. 0132-18)

Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 4-11-18: That the request be approved subject to

conditions.

Fiscal Note: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3825 Erie St. Review & Recommendations (Updated 04.09.2018), 2. 3825 Erie St. Applicant

Submittal, 3. 3825 Erie St. Public Hearing Notice

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/16/2018	Α	Common Council	Approved as Presented	Pass
4/11/2018	Α	City Plan Commission	Recommended For Approval	Pass
3/28/2018	Α	City Plan Commission	Deferred	Pass